DI-PACK-81059A
Page 1 of 9
DATA ITEM DESCRIPTION
Title:  PERFORMANCE ORIENTED PACKAGING TEST REPORT
Number: DI-PACK-81059A   Approval Date:  25 Mar 11
AMSC Number:  9188    Limitation:
DTIC Applicable:    GIDEP Applicable:
Office of Primary Responsibility:  AR

DI-PACK-81059A
Page 8 of 9
TABLE I.  United Nations container type designations
 TYPE MATERIAL CATEGORY UNITED
NATIONS CODE
1 Drum A. Steel non-removable head
removable head
1A1
1A2
B. Aluminum
non-removable head
removable head
1B1
1B2
  D. Plywood  1D
  G. Fiber  1G
H. Plastics
non-removable head
removable head
1H1
1H2
  N. Metal (other than
Steel or Aluminum)
non-removable head
removable head
1N1
1N2
2 Barrels C. Wood bung type
slack type (removable head)
2C1
2C2
3 Jerricans A. Steel non-removable head
removable head
3A1
3A2
  B. Aluminum non-removable head
removable head
3B1
3B2
  H. Plastic non-removable head
removable head
3H1
3H2
4 Boxes A. Steel  4A
  B. Aluminum  4B
  C. Natural Wood ordinary box
sift-proof walls
4C1
4C2
  D. Plywood  4D
  F. Reconstituted Wood  4F
  G. Fiberboard  4G
  H. Plastics expanded plastic box
solid plastic box
4H1
4H2
5 Bags H. Woven Plastics unlined or non-coated
sift-proof
water-resistant
5H1
5H2
5H3
  H. Plastic Film  5H4
  L. Textile unlined or non-coated
sift-proof
water-resistant
5L1
5L2
5L3
  M. Paper multi-wall
multi-wall water-resistant
5M1